
Staff Details Name  Mob.

Name of the B.E.O LAXMAN MISHRA Name of the C.D.P.O SAGARIKA SWAIN AYUSH Doctor(M) DR SORAJ KU PATEL 9437367693

Office No. Office No. PHARMACIST HRUSIKESH MISHRA 8658886148

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Dept.

ACTION PLAN FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER  RBSK CHC NAIKENPALI (MHT-I)

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR 2024-2025

District -SUBARNAPUR Block- SONEPUR MHT UID - 121441

_____ _____Mob. No. 7077447165 Mob. No. 8249467120 AYUSH Doctor(F)

ANM SUBHALAXMI BAGH 7815020717

Name of the W.E.O SOURABHA DANI Name of the Officer DILESWAR KHAKA Driver MAHENDRA PANDE 8260445822

ST & SC Dev. Dept Labour ESI Dept.

Mob. No. 6371781265 Mob. No. 7681872900

Office No. Office No.
 DR RAMSHANKAR TRIPATHY                                                      Superintendent                                                                                                                          

CHC NAIKENPALI



01-04-2024 MON UTKAL DIVAS

1 02-04-2024 TUE SANKADALIPALI AWC 21392040823 9668660227 8280426091 5

SINGBAHALI AWC 21392040821 9668660227 8280426091 2

2 03-04-2024 WED PAINSIALI AWC 21392040228 7735258730 8280426139 36

BAIGANJURI AWC 21392040236 99380 28152 8280426139 36

3 04-04-2024 THU KABATTALAI AWC 21392040222 7894235864 8280426155 35

NAGAPALI AWC 21392040313 9178347510 8280426145 36

4 05-04-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY

5 06-04-2024 SAT SARGUNAMUNDA-A AWC 21392040318 9556804258 8280426157 28

SARGUNAMUNDA-B AWC 21392040319 7873182299 8280426157 28

07-04-2024 SUN SUNDAY

7 08-04-2023 MON ASHRAM SCHOOL, 

ASURMUNDA
SCH 21230410101 9777239645 8280426121 18

8 09-04-2024 TUE MAYURUDAN-A AWC 21392040311 9777372787 8280426116 24

MAYURUDAN-B AWC 21392040312 87632 65162 8280426116 24

9 10-04-2024 WED NANDANMAL AWC 21392040227 8658246446 8280426128 34

CHASAGOTH AWC 21392040238 9938503973 8280426128 38

11-04-2024 THU ID-UL FITERE

11 12-04-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY

12 13-04-2024 SAT DHAURAKHAMAN AWC 21392040213 9178414475 8280426144 34

14-04-2024 SUN SUNDAY

13 15-04-2024 MON NARAYANPUR-A AWC 21392040814 9668505213 8280426093 2

NARAYANPUR-B AWC 21392040815 8457832096 8280426093 1

14 16-04-2024 TUE NARAYANPUR-C AWC 21392040816 9777428668 8280426093 2

NARAYANPUR-D AWC 21392040817 9078968030 8280426093 2

15 17-04-2024 WED RAMNABAMI

16 18-04-2024 THU NARAYANPUR-E AWC 21392040818 9937479199 8280426093 2

NARAYANPUR-F AWC 21392040819 9178924161 8280426093 2

17 19-04-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY

18 20-04-2024 SAT JANMURA-A AWC 21392040220 9556118484 8114614069 37

JANMURA-B AWC 21392040221 86580 73174 8114614069 37

21-04-2024 SUN SUNDAY
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19 22-04-2024 MON GADIA-A AWC 21392040609 7749032770 8280426095 22

GADIA-B AWC 21392040633 9439275408 8280426095 22

20 23-04-2024 TUE AINLAPALI AWC 21392040630 86587 97955 8280426127 20

KARLAKHAMAN AWC 21392040321 96680 06134 8280426116 20

21 24-04-2024 WED BISHIMUNDA-A AWC 21392040602 9937264653 8280426127 22

BISHIMUNDA-B AWC 21392040603 9437345614 8280426127 22

22 25-04-2024 THU NAIKENPALI-A AWC 21392040813 9668659228 8280426091 4

NAIKENPALI-B AWC 21392040825 9668659228 8280426091 4

23 26-04-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY

24 27-04-2024 SAT BAD-JHINKI AWC 21392040246 9777829779 8280426142 32

SAN-JHINKI AWC 21392040204 9937569806 8280426142 30

28-04-2024 SUN SUNDAY

25 29-04-2024 MON PRATAPPUR AWC 21392040201 7894192064 8280426155 30

ARJUNPUR AWC 21392040230 7750135053 7750029142 26

26 30-04-2024 TUE REPORTING DAY
Total

01-05-2024 WED BALADI-A AWC 21392040801 8456019557 8280426087

BALADI-B AWC 21392040802 801857245 8280426087

02-05-2024 THU BALADI-C AWC 21392040803 9938520587 8280426087 6

BALADI-D AWC 21392040804 8018543017 8280426087 6

03-05-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY

04-05-2024 SAT BALADI-E AWC 21392040805 9937129378 8280426087 6

BALADI-F AWC 21392040806 8658958131 8280426087 6

05-05-2024 SUN SUNDAY  

06-05-2024 MON MAHULE-A AWC 21392040413 9668505119 8280426108 14

MAHULE- B AWC 21392040414 9668505119 8280426108 14

07-05-2024 TUE SIALJIRI AWC 21392040416 9668027259 8280426108 15

BAGDULI-A AWC 21392040601 9439338271 8280426101 16

BAGDULI-B AWC 21392040631 7608944823 8280426101 16

08-05-2024 WED MAJHIPHASHI AWC 21392040426 9938158626 8280426108 15

BADBAHALI AWC 21392040401 9861227130 8280426102 16

09-05-2024 THU DUNGURIPALI-A AWC 21392040607 8018811170 8280426137 19

DUNGURIPALI-B AWC 21392040608 8018811170 8280426137 19

10-05-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY

11-05-2024 SAT BALDAPALI AWC 21392040208 8895193149 8280426146 36

HALDIPALI AWC 21392040216 9439144447 8280426146 35

12-05-2024 SUN SUNDAY  



13-05-2024 MON KULPADA-B AWC 21392040730 9776458195 9776458195 40

DUNGURIPALI AWC 21392040242 7751013440 8280426146

14-05-2024 TUE BAGBAHALI AWC 21392040402 9178414532 8280426159 9

GHATARPALI AWC 21392040406 9692751264 8280426159 8

15-05-2024 WED MALISRIGUDI-A AWC 21392040809 9556850 886 8280426090 7

MALISRIGUDI-B AWC 21392040810 9556850 886 8280426090 7

16-05-2024 THU KUTSIRA-A AWC 21392040412 9937501394 8280426098 9

KUTSIRA-B AWC 21392040424 9937501394 8280426098 9

17-05-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY

18-05-2024 SAT KHARI-A AWC 21392040408 9938045155 8280426107 8

KHARI-B AWC 21392040409 6370355125 8280426107 8

19-05-2024 SUN SUNDAY  

20-05-2024 MON HORDOKHOL-A AWC 21392040217 8018912798 8280426129 22

HORDOKHOL-B AWC 21392040218 9777115932 8280426134 22

21-05-2024 TUE SAHAJPITA -A AWC 21392040231 8144898646 8280426136 25

SAHAJPITA -B AWC 21392040232 7847987365 8280426136 25

22-05-2024 WED BALIJURI AWC 21392040209 9178352218 8280426134 26

LAKARMA AWC 21392040225 7894536183 8280426134 28

23-05-2024 THU BUDHA - PURNIMA

24-05-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY

25-05-2024 SAT BHAGABATI PLOT AWC 21392040701 8018297800 8018297800 35

26-05-2024 SUN SUNDAY  

27-05-2024 MON LUHURAPALI AWC 21392040908 9777287017 8280426152 16

SAHARAPALI AWC 21392040919 78947 68965 8280426154 15

PIPILIPALI AWC 21392040918 8018912181 8280426153 15

28-05-2024 TUE BISHALPALI AWC 21392040990 9777973290 8280426153 10

JHILIMUNDA AWC 21392040917 9668695174 8280426153 14

29-05-2024 WED KHAMIDIAMUNDA AWC 21392040906 80189 12307 8280426153 12

JHANKARPALI AWC 21392040916 9777973290 8280426153 16

30-05-2024 THU REPORTING DAY

31-05-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
Total

01-06-2024 SAT BANDHAKHANDI AWC 21392040714 8280027723 8280027723 35

THAKURANIPADA AWC 21392040727 9861301130 9861301130 35

02-06-2024 SUN SUNDAY  

03-06-2024 MON LACHHIPUR- A AWC 21392040507 7894358493 8280426149 18

LACHHIPUR -B AWC 21392040508 9658274218 8280426149 18



04-06-2024 TUE LACHHIPUR -C AWC 21392040509 9556410467 8280426149 18

LACHHIPUR -D AWC 21392040510 9937485514 8280426149 18

05-06-2024 WED LACHHIPUR E AWC 21392040511 8018296834 8280426149 18

LACHHIPUR- F AWC 21392040512 9853713848 8280426149 10

06-06-2024 THU SABITRI AMABASYA

07-06-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY

08-06-2024 SAT DHIBARPADA AWC 21392040702 9668383791 9668383791 38

09-06-2024 SUN SUNDAY  

10-06-2024 MON SOMNATH MANDIR -R AWC 21392040726 9556025969 9556025969 40

GHINGRAPADA AWC 21392040719 9668383791 9668383791 38

11-06-2024 TUE HARIJANPADA-B AWC 21392040704 9776383330 9776383330 38

HARIJAN PADA 2ND IN 

FRONT OF GHASIPADA 
AWC 21392040718 9776383330 9776383330 38

12-06-2024 WED DOVLANG - A AWC 21392040109 8457972221 8457972221 34

DOVLANG - B AWC 21392040110 7894153482 8280426151 34

13-06-2024 THU DOVLANG - C AWC 21392040111 9668018925 8280426151 34

DOVLANG -D AWC 21392040112 9178389960 8280426151 34

14-06-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY

15-06-2024 SAT RAJA SANKRANTI

16-06-2024 SUN SUNDAY  

17-06-2024 MON ID-UL-JUHA

18-06-2024 TUE DABPALI AWC 21392040506 9777326669 8280426113 18

ASHURAMUNDA- C AWC 21392040503 9777955669 8280426121 18

19-06-2024 WED BASESWARPALI AWC 21392040106 9178724607 8280426109 22

DOVLANG - E AWC 21392040113 9668151746 9668151746 38

20-06-2024 THU ASHURAMUNDA -A AWC 21392040501 9777372596 9777372596 18

ASHURAMUNDA- B AWC 21392040502 9556350364 9556350364 18

21-06-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY

22-06-2024 SAT RAMMANDIR - L AWC 21392040723 9777935281 9777935281 38

RAMMANDIR - R AWC 21392040724 9668018323 9668018323 35

23-06-2024 SUN SUNDAY  

24-06-2024 MON PATABHADI AWC 21392040709 9776458195 9776458195 40

KULPADA MINI AWC 21392040707 9439137825 9439137825 40

25-06-2024 TUE SANTINAGAR AWC 21392040725 9439137825 9439137825 35

26-06-2024 WED TARIAPADA AWC 21392040710 8763102911 8763102911 38

27-06-2024 THU D. COLONY AWC 21392040715 7873783528 7873783528 36

BANDHAPADA AWC 21392040712 7327964316 7327964316 38

28-06-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY

29-06-2024 SAT KENDUMUNDA-A AWC 21392040611 9556995935 8280426117 20



KENDUMUNDA-B AWC 21392040637 9556995935 8280426117 20

30-06-2024 SUN SUNDAY  

Total

01-07-2024 MON DUMERKHOL AWC 21392040114 9178827227 8280426103 52

GUPS DUERKHOL SCH 21230403001 9939477205 48

02-07-2024 THU TOWN PS SONEPUR SCH 21230800601 9437367682 38

BM SINGDEO SANKRIT 

SCHOOL, SONEPUR

SCH 21230801051

03-07-2024 TUE GPS BADIPADIA SCH 21230401801 9439877660 9668492528 40

BADIPADIA AWC 21392040101 7894592418 9668492528 40

04-07-2024 WED GPS CHOKARMAL SCH 21230403901 7377546050 8280426124 36

CHOKARMAL AWC 21392040108 9439341312 8280426124 36

05-07-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY

06-07-2024 SAT GPS BALJURI SCH 21230403701 7751938126 22

07-07-2024 SUN SUNDAY  

08-07-2024 MON PHS NARAYANPUR SCH 21230412902 9937330725 1

09-07-2024 TUE PHS NARAYANPUR SCH 21230412902 9937330725 1

10-07-2024 WED PHS NARAYANPUR SCH 21230412902 9937330725 1

11-07-2024 THU BAGHAPALI AWC 21392040403 8018056329 9776627408 18

12-07-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY

13-07-2024 SAT HARIHARPUR AWC 21392040407 9437368705 8280426106 18

14-07-2024 SUN SUNDAY  

15-07-2024 MON KOSHAL HS SONEPUR SCH 21230801081 38

16-07-2024 TUE KOSHAL HS SONEPUR SCH 21230801081 38

17-07-2024 WED MUHARRAM

18-07-2024 THU KOSHAL HS SONEPUR SCH 21230801081 38

19-07-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY

20-07-2024 SAT GUPS KENDUMUNDA SCH 21230411001 9937133582 20

21-07-2024 SUN SUNDAY  

22-07-2024 MON GUPS KHARI SCH 21230408602 9437892647 9

23-07-2024 TUE GUPS KHARI SCH 21230408602 9

24-07-2024 WED ASHRAM SCHOOL, 

ASURMUNDA
SCH 21230410101 9777239645 18

25-07-2024 THU GUPS LAKARMA SCH 21230404201 9437705427 28

26-07-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY

27-07-2024 SAT ADITI HSS SONEPUR SCH 21230800283 36

28-07-2024 SUN SUNDAY  

29-07-2024 MON BANKATATULI-A AWC 21392040902 9556106879 8280426156 28



BANKATATULI-B AWC 21392040903 9178348940 8280426156 28

30-07-2024 TUE GPS BIJAYAPALLI SCH 21230413603 9668808481 28

GUPS BANKATATULI SCH 21230413602 9937219721 28

31-07-2024 WED REPORTING DAY
Total

01-08-2024 THU GUPS BAGBAHALI SCH 21230408301 9438285739 9

GPS GHATARPALI SCH 21230409202 9178702585 9

02-08-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
03-08-2024 SAT OAVS PIPILIPALI SCH 21230407202 38

04-08-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
05-08-2024 MON OAVS PIPILIPALI SCH 21230407202 38

06-08-2024 TUE OAVS PIPILIPALI SCH 21230407202 38

07-08-2024 WED OAVS PIPILIPALI SCH 21230407202 38

08-08-2024 THU OAVS PIPILIPALI SCH 21230407202 38

09-08-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
10-08-2024 SAT BISWABHARATI 

CHINTAN SIKSHYS 

SCH 21230801052 9937295028 38

11-08-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
12-08-2024 MON BISWABHARATI 

CHINTAN SIKSHYS 

SCH 21230801052 9937295028 38

13-08-2024 TUE BISWABHARATI 

CHINTAN SIKSHYS 

SCH 21230801052 9937295028 38

14-08-2024 WED GPS LACHHIPUR SCH 21230410604 9937332668 20

15-08-2024 THU REPUBLIC DAY

16-08-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
17-08-2024 SAT GPS LACHHIPUR SCH 21230410604 9937332668 20

18-08-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
19-08-2024 MON JHULANA PURNIMA

20-08-2024 TUE SSVM , LACHHIPUR SCH 21230410681 9937135296 18

21-08-2024 WED SSVM , LACHHIPUR SCH 21230410681 9937135296 18

22-08-2024 THU SSVM , LACHHIPUR SCH 21230410681 9937135296 18

23-08-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
24-08-2024 SAT GUPS BAD-JHINKI SCH 21230404801 8895971851 35

25-08-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
26-08-2024 MON JANMASTHAMI

27-08-2024 TUE GPHS MAYURUDAN SCH 21230412151 9438068949 25

28-08-2024 WED GPS NAGAPALI SCH 21230412201 8658898990 35

GPS NANDANMAL SCH 21230406901 8763487558 38

29-08-2024 THU GPS ARJUNPUR SCH 21230403501 9556958754 25

GUPS PRATAPPUR SCH 21230407301 9692244114 28

30-08-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
31-08-2024 SAT REPORTING DAY

Total

01-09-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
02-09-2024 MON PUPS GADIA SCH 21230410901 9938222867 22



03-09-2024 TUE KHARI HS SCH 21230408601 9437759492 8280426107 9

04-09-2024 WED KHARI HS SCH 21230408601 9938583840 8280426107 9

05-09-2024 THU GUPS BISHALPALI SCH 21230413701 9777437103

GPS JHANKARPALI SCH 21230414301 9777423387 8280426091

06-09-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
07-09-2024 SAT GANESH POOJA

08-09-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
09-09-2024 MON ST' XVIAR 

INTERNATIONAL 
SCH 21230801053 9938630991 45

10-09-2024 TUE ST' XVIAR 

INTERNATIONAL 
SCH 21230801053 9938630991 45

11-09-2024 WED ST' XVIAR 

INTERNATIONAL 
SCH 21230801053 9938630991 45

12-09-2024 THU ST' XVIAR 

INTERNATIONAL 
SCH 21230801053 9938630991 45

13-09-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
14-09-2024 SAT GUPS BADBAHALI SCH 21230408201 8895252655 16

15-09-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
16-09-2024 MON MOHAMMOD JAYANTI

17-09-2024 TUE MMHSS KHAMBESWARIPALISCH 21230401451 20

18-09-2024 WED MMHSS KHAMBESWARIPALISCH 21230401451 20

19-09-2024 THU MMHSS KHAMBESWARIPALISCH 21230401451 20

20-09-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
21-09-2024 SAT GPS SINGBAHALI SCH 21230413401 9938312855 2

22-09-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
23-09-2024 MON K. H. S DUNGURIPALI SCH 21230401201 9861949463 20

24-09-2024 TUE K. H. S DUNGURIPALI SCH 21230401201 9861949463 20

25-09-2024 WED K. H. S DUNGURIPALI SCH 21230401201 9861949463 20

26-09-2024 THU K. H. S DUNGURIPALI SCH 21230401201 9861949463 20

27-09-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
28-09-2024 SAT K. H. S DUNGURIPALI SCH 21230401201 9861949463 20

29-09-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
30-09-2024 MON REPORTING DAY

Total

01-10-2024 TUE TRW SCHOOL, ASURMUNDASCH 21230410101 9777239645 18

GPS TELIDIHI SCH 21230410102 18

02-10-2024 WED MAHALAYA

03-10-2024 THU GPS DABPALI SCH 21230410510 9668117354 18

GPS BISESWARPALI SCH 21230402102 20

04-10-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
05-10-2024 SAT BAGHAPALI AWC 21392040403 8018056329 9776627408 18

06-10-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
07-10-2024 MON SKSN SONEPUR SCH 21230800281 8.9081E+10 38

08-10-2024 TUE SKSN SONEPUR SCH 21230800281 8.9081E+10 38

09-10-2024 WED HARIHARPUR AWC 21392040407 9437368705 8280426106 18

10-10-2024 THU MAHASAPTAMI

11-10-2024 FRI MAHASTHAMI

12-10-2024 SAT MAHANABAMI



13-10-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
14-10-2024 MON BALDAPALI AWC 21392040208 8895193149 36

HALDIPALI AWC 21392040216 9439144447 35

15-10-2024 TUE DUNGURIPALI AWC 21392040242 7751013440

KULPADA-B AWC 21392040730 9776458195 40

16-10-2024 WED KUMARPURNIMA

17-10-2024 THU IDEAL PUBLIC SCHOOL , SONEPURSCH 21230800256 9437429050 41

18-10-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
19-10-2024 SAT IDEAL PUBLIC SCHOOL , SONEPURSCH 21230800256 9437429050 41

20-10-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
21-10-2024 MON IDEAL PUBLIC SCHOOL , SONEPURSCH 21230800256 9437429050 41

22-10-2024 TUE IDEAL PUBLIC SCHOOL , SONEPURSCH 21230800256 9437429050 41

23-10-2024 WED WOMEN COLLEGE, SONEPURSCH 21230801351 7008436713 37

24-10-2024 THU WOMEN COLLEGE, SONEPURSCH 21230801351 7008436713 37

25-10-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
26-10-2024 SAT WOMEN COLLEGE, SONEPURSCH 21230801351 7008436713 37

27-10-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
28-10-2024 MON GUPS MALISRIGUDI SCH 21230412801 9178208077 8280426090 5

29-10-2024 TUE KENDUMUNDA-A AWC 21392040611 9556995935 8280426117 20

KENDUMUNDA-B AWC 21392040637 9556995935 8280426117 20

30-10-2024 WED REPORTING DAY

31-10-2024 THU KALIPOOJA
Total

01-11-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
02-11-2024 SAT GPS SAN-JHINKI SCH 21230407401 9937865958 35

GPS KABATTALAI SCH 21230406401 9437759645 38

03-11-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
04-11-2024 MON GUPS BADBAZAR SCH 21230801102 38

05-11-2024 TUE GUPS BADBAZAR(KGBV) SCH 21230801102

06-11-2024 WED GIRL H.S SONEPUR 

(KGBV)

SCH 21230800502 9438645291 36

07-11-2024 THU GIRL H.S SONEPUR SCH 21230800502 9438645291 36

08-11-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
09-11-2024 SAT GIRL H.S SONEPUR SCH 21230800502 9438645291 36

10-11-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
11-11-2024 MON GIRL H.S SONEPUR SCH 21230800502 9438645291 36

12-11-2024 TUE BAGBAHALI AWC 21392040402 9178414532 8280426159 9

GHATARPALI AWC 21392040406 9692751264 8280426159 8

13-11-2024 WED BAGDULI-A AWC 21392040601 9439338271 8280426101 16

BAGDULI-B AWC 21392040631 7608944823 16

SIALJURI AWC 21392040416 15

14-11-2024 THU MAHULE-A AWC 21392040413 9668505119 8280426108 14

MAHULE-B AWC 21392040414 9668505119 8280426108 14

15-11-2024 FRI RASAPURNIMA

16-11-2024 SAT MAJHIPHASHI AWC 21392040426 9938158626 15



BADBAHALI AWC 21392040401 9861227130 16

17-11-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
18-11-2024 MON GUPS BALADI SCH 21230400101 9178314225 6

19-11-2024 TUE GUPS BALADI SCH 21230400101 9937933104 6

20-11-2024 WED BALADI HS SCH 21230400151 9777202515 6

21-11-2024 THU BALADI HS SCH 21230400151 9777202515 6

22-11-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
23-11-2024 SAT SAN-JHINKI AWC 21392040246 9777829779 32

BAD-JHINKI AWC 21392040204 9937569806 30

24-11-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
25-11-2024 MON GUPS MAYURUDAN SCH 21230412101 9438310963 8280426116 25

26-11-2024 TUE MAYURUDAN-A AWC 21392040311 9777372787 8280426116 24

MAYURUDAN-B AWC 21392040312 87632 65162 8280426116 24

27-11-2024 WED BISHALPALI AWC 21392040990 9777973290 8280426153 10

JHILIMUNDA AWC 21392040917 9668695174 8280426153 14

28-11-2024 THU KHEMIDIAMUNDA AWC 21392040906 80189 12307 12

JHAKARPALI AWC 21392040916 9777973290 8280426153 16

29-11-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
30-11-2024 SAT REPORTING DAY

Total

01-12-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
02-12-2024 MON GPS HALDIPALI SCH 21230406001 9437243019 36

GPS BALDAPALI SCH 21230405001 9178295926 37

03-12-2024 TUE GUPS DOBLONG SCH 21230402701 9937408768 34

04-12-2024 WED GUPS DOBLONG SCH 21230402701 9937408768 34

05-12-2024 THU GUPS JANMURA SCH 21230406201 9438607014 38

06-12-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
07-12-2024 SAT PRATAPPUR AWC 21392040201 7894192064 30

ARJUNPUR AWC 21392040230 7750135053 26

08-12-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
09-12-2024 MON GPS NAIKENPALI SCH 21230400602 9937667694 8280426098 4

GPS KUTSIRA SCH 21230408801 9668068167 9

10-12-2024 TUE GPS NARAYANPUR SCH 21230412903 9937667566 8280426093 1

11-12-2024 WED GPS KHAMIDIAMUNDA SCH 21230414501 9556917705 8

GPS SANKADALIPALI SCH 21230413101 9938256167 8

12-12-2024 THU SAN-KADALIPALI AWC 21392040823 9668660227 8

SINGBAHALI AWC 21392040821 9668660227 3

13-12-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
14-12-2024 SAT NAIKENPALI-A AWC 21392040813 9668659228 8280426091 4

NAIKENPALI-B AWC 21392040825 4

15-12-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
16-12-2024 MON NARAYANPUR-A AWC 21392040814 9668505213 8280426093 3

NARAYANPUR-B AWC 21392040815 8457832096 8280426093 1

17-12-2024 TUE NARAYANPUR-C AWC 21392040816 9777428668 8280426093 3



NARAYANPUR-D AWC 21392040817 9078968030 8280426093 3

18-12-2024 WED NARAYANPUR-E AWC 21392040818 9937479199 8280426093 3

NARAYANPUR-F AWC 21392040819 9178924161 8280426093 3

19-12-2024 THU GPS BAIGANJURI SCH 21230404901 8338929494 37

GPS PAINSIALI SCH 21230407101 9556373076 38

20-12-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
21-12-2024 SAT PAINSIALI AWC 21392040228 7735258730 8280426139 36

BAIGANJURI AWC 21392040236 99380 28152 8280426139 36

22-12-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
23-12-2024 MON BISHIMUNDA-A AWC 21392040602 9937264653 8280426127 22

BISHIMUNDA-B AWC 21392040603 9437345614 8280426127 22

24-12-2024 TUE HORDOKHOL-A AWC 21392040217 8018912798 8280426129 22

HORDOKHOL-B AWC 21392040218 9777115932 8280426134 22

25-12-2024 WED X-MAS DAY

26-12-2024 THU NANDANMAL AWC 21392040227 8658246446 8280426128 34

CHASAPADA AWC 21392040238 9938503973 8280426128 38

27-12-2024 FRI REFERAL DAY
28-12-2024 SAT KABATTALAI AWC 21392040222 7894235864 35

NAGAPALI AWC 21392040313 9178347510 36

29-12-2024 SUN SUNDAY  
30-12-2024 MON JANMURA-A AWC 21392040220 9556118484 37

JANMURA-B AWC 21392040221 86580 73174 37

31-12-2024 TUE REPORTING DAY

Total

01-01-2025 WED GPS SURESWARI, 

SONEPUR

SCH 21230801103 8895561423 37

02-01-2025 THU GPS SURESWARI, 

SONEPUR

SCH 21230801103 8895561423 37

03-01-2025 FRI REFERAL DAY
04-01-2025 SAT MALISRIGUDI-A AWC 21392040809 9556850 886 8280426090 7

MALISRIGUDI-B AWC 21392040810 9556850 886 8280426090 7

05-01-2025 SUN SUNDAY  
06-01-2025 MON TRW ASURMUNDA SCH 21230410101 9777239645 18

07-01-2025 TUE DOBLONG-E AWC 21392040113 9668151746 38

KARMIGOTH SCH 21230402703 8917532528 34

08-01-2025 WED GPS KARALAKHMAN SCH 21230411801 20

KARLAKHAMAN AWC 21392040321 96680 06134 20

09-01-2025 THU GPS AINLAPALI SCH 21230400801 8895971730 20

AINALAPALI AWC 21392040630 86587 97955 8280426127 20

10-01-2025 FRI REFERAL DAY
11-01-2025 SAT GUPS MAJHIPADA, 

SONEPUR
SCH 21230800901 9777452011 36

12-01-2025 SUN SUNDAY  
13-01-2025 MON GUPS MAJHIPADA, 

SONEPUR
SCH 21230800901 9777452011 36

14-01-2025 TUE GPS MAHULE SCH 21230409902 9658626612 16

GPS MAJHIPHASHI SCH 21230409001 9438401738 15



15-01-2025 WED MAKARA SANKRANTI

16-01-2025 THU SARGUNAMUNDA-A AWC 21392040318 9556804258 8280426157 28

SARGUNAMUNDA-B AWC 21392040319 7873182299 8280426157 28

17-01-2025 FRI REFERAL DAY
18-01-2025 SAT GUPS SARGUNAMUNDA SCH 21230412401 9776081226 28

19-01-2025 SUN SUNDAY  
20-01-2025 MON GUPS BISHIMUNDA SCH 21230401220 9692750595 22

21-01-2025 TUE GUPS BISHIMUNDA SCH 21230401220 22

22-01-2025 WED GPS PATABHADI, 

SONEPUR

SCH 21230801002 9438283629 36

BM SCHOOL, KULPADA SCH 21230801003 9439689938 40

23-01-2025 THU NETAJI JAYANTI

24-01-2025 FRI REFERAL DAY
25-01-2025 SAT SAI & RC SONEPUR SCH 21230800251 9777239645 38

26-01-2025 SUN SUNDAY  
27-01-2025 MON SSVM SONEPUR SCH 21230800254 9437589486 40

28-01-2025 TUE SSVM SONEPUR SCH 21230800254 9090675943 40

29-01-2025 WED SSVM SONEPUR SCH 21230800254 9090675943 40

30-01-2025 THU SSVM SONEPUR SCH 21230800254 9090675943 40

31-01-2025 FRI REFERAL DAY
REPORTING DAY

Total

01-02-2025 SAT GADIA-A AWC 21392040609 7749032770 8280426095 22

GADIA- B AWC 21392040633 9439275408 8280426095 22

02-02-2025 SUN SUNDAY  
03-02-2025 MON SREEPANCHAMI

04-02-2025 TUE DHAURAKHAMAN AWC 21392040213 9178414475 8280426144 34

05-02-2025 WED  PUPS 

DHAURAKHAMAN
SCH 21230405401 9439144923 38

06-02-2025 THU GPS BAGHAPALI SCH 21230409701 9437572920 16

07-02-2025 FRI REFERAL DAY
08-02-2025 SAT KUTSIRA-A AWC 21392040412 9937501394 8280426098 9

KUTSIRA-B AWC 21392040424 9937501394 8280426098 9

09-02-2025 SUN SUNDAY  
10-02-2025 MON GUPS LUHURAPALI SCH 21230415001 955638897 16

12-02-2025 WED LUHURAPALI AWC 21392040908 9777287017 16

13-02-2025 THU SAHARAPALI AWC 21392040919 78947 68965 8280426151 15

PIPILIPALI AWC 21392040918 8280426151 15

10-02-2025 MON DUNGURIPALI-A AWC 21392040607 8018811170 19

DUNGURIPALI-B AWC 21392040608 8018811170 19

14-02-2025 FRI REFERAL DAY
15-02-2025 SAT BALIJURI AWC 21392040209 9178352218 26

LAKARMA AWC 21392040225 7894536183 28

16-02-2025 SUN SUNDAY  
17-02-2025 MON BANKATATULI-A AWC 21392040902 9556106879 8280426156 28

BANKATATULI-B AWC 21392040903 9178348940 8280426156 28



18-02-2025 TUE KHARI-A AWC 21392040408 9938045155 8280426107 8

KHARI-B AWC 21392040409 6370355125 8280426107 8

19-02-2025 WED SAHAJPITA-A AWC 21392040231 25

SAHAJPITA-B AWC 21392040232 25

20-02-2025 THU DUMERKHOL AWC 21392040114 9178827227 8280426103 52

21-02-2025 FRI REFERAL DAY
22-02-2025 SAT CHOKARMAL AWC 21392040108 9439341312 8280426124 36

BADIPADIA AWC 21392040101 7894592418 9668492528 40

23-02-2025 SUN SUNDAY  
24-02-2025 MON DABPALI AWC 21392040506 9777326669 8280426113 18

ASURMUNDA-C AWC 21392040503 9777955669 18

25-02-2025 TUE ASURMUNDA-A AWC 21392040501 9777372596 18

ASURMUNDA-B AWC 21392040502 9556350364 18

26-02-2025 WED MAHASHIBARATRI

27-02-2025 THU DHIBARPADA SONEPUR AWC 21392040702 9668383791 38

28-02-2025 FRI REFERAL DAY
REPORTING DAY

Total

01-03-2025 SAT BANDHAPADA 

SONEPUR
AWC 21392040712 38

02-03-2025 SUN SUNDAY  
03-03-2025 MON DOBLONG-A AWC 21392040109 8457972221 34

DOBLONG-B AWC 21392040110 7894153482 8280426151 34

04-03-2025 TUE DOBLONG-C AWC 21392040111 9668018925 34

DOBLONG-D AWC 21392040112 9178389960 8280426151 34

05-03-2025 WED PANCHAYATIRAJ DIVAS

06-03-2025 THU BASEWARPALI AWC 21392040106 9178724607 8280426109 22

07-03-2025 FRI REFERAL DAY
08-03-2025 SAT TARIAPADA AWC 21392040710 8763102911 38

09-03-2025 SUN SUNDAY  
10-03-2025 MON LACHHIPUR-A AWC 21392040507 7894358493 8280426149 18

LACHHIPUR-B AWC 21392040508 9658274218 8280426149 18

11-03-2025 TUE LACHHIPUR-D AWC 21392040510 9937485514 8280426149 18

LACHHIPUR-E AWC 21392040511 8018296834 8280426149 18

12-03-2025 WED LACHHIPUR-C AWC 21392040509 9556410467 8280426149 18

LACHHIPUR-F AWC 21392040512 9853713848 8280426149 10

13-03-2025 THU SANTINAGAR, SONEPUR AWC 21392040725 9439137825 35

14-03-2025 FRI REFERAL DAY
15-03-2025 SAT HOLI

16-03-2025 SUN SUNDAY  
17-03-2025 MON BALADI-A AWC 21392040801 8456019557 8280426087 6

BALADI-B AWC 21392040802 801857245 8280426087 6

18-03-2025 TUE BALADI-C AWC 21392040803 9938520587 8280426087 6

BALADI-D AWC 21392040804 8018543017 8280426087 6

19-03-2025 WED BALADI-E AWC 21392040805 9937129378 8280426087 6



BALADI-F AWC 21392040806 8658958131 8280426087 6

20-03-2025 THU RAMMANDIR-L AWC 21392040724 9668018323 35

RAMMANDIR-R AWC 21392040723 9777935281 38

21-03-2025 FRI REFERAL DAY
22-03-2025 SAT SOMNATH MANDIR-R AWC 21392040726 9556025969 40

GINGIRAPADA AWC 21392040719 9668383791 38

23-03-2025 SUN SUNDAY  
24-03-2025 MON BANDHAKHANDI AWC 21392040714 8280027723 35

THAKURANIPADA AWC 21392040727 9861301130 35

25-03-2025 TUE BHAGABATIPLOT AWC 21392040701 8018297800 35

26-03-2025 WED PATABHADI AWC 21392040709 9776458195 40

KULPADA-A AWC 21392040707 40

27-03-2025 THU D. COLONY AWC 21392040715 7873783528 36

28-03-2025 FRI REFERAL DAY
29-03-2025 SAT HARIJANPADA-B AWC 21392040704 9776383330 38

GHASHIPADA AWC 21392040718 9776383330 38

30-03-2025 SUN SUNDAY  
31-03-2025 MON RBSK CONVERGENCE  MEETING

REPORTING DAY

Total

GRAND TOTAL 

M F T

2032 1484 3516

0-3   YEAR


